
2025 Neenah Basketball Academy 
The Neenah Basketball Academy (NBA) provides an opportunity for boys entering grades K-9th 
grades to work on their basketball skills during the summer months.   
Each session will be led by Neenah Head Boys Basketball Coach Lee Rabas, assistant coach Mike 
Johnson, the rest of his coaching staff, current and former Rocket players, and college players.  The 
NBA staff will work hard to give your son(s) every opportunity to improve their skills, increase their 
basketball knowledge, and maximize their basketball abilities.  They will be challenged in a positive and 
dynamic environment.  Players of all skill and ability levels are welcome. 

Date Grades/Times Gym Date Grades/Times Gym
Wednesday May 28 K-3rd  5:30-6:30pm 

4th-8th 6:45-8:00pm NHS

Thursday May 29 K-3rd  5:30-6:30pm 
4th-8th 6:45-8:00pm NHS Monday June 2 K-3rd  5:30-6:30pm 

4th-8th 6:45-8:00pm NHS

Wednesday June 4 K-3rd  5:30-6:30pm 
4th-8th 6:45-8:00pm NHS Monday June 9

K-2 9:00am-10:00am 
3-5 10:15am-11:30am 
6-9 11:45am-1:15pm

NHS

Wednesday June 11
K-2 9:00am-10:00am 
3-5 10:15am-11:30am 
6-9 11:45am-1:15pm

NHS Thursday June 12 K-3rd  5:30-6:30pm 
4th-8th 6:45-8:00pm NHS

Monday June 16
K-2 10:00am-11:00am 
3-5 11:15am-12:30pm 
6-9 12:45pm-2:15pm

NHS
CG Wednesday June 18

K-2 10:00am-11:00am 
3-5 11:15am-12:30pm 
6-9 12:45pm-2:15pm

NHS 
CG

Thursday June 19 K-3rd  5:30-6:30pm 
4th-8th 6:45-8:00pm NHS Monday June 23 K-3rd  5:30-6:30pm 

4th-8th 6:45-8:00pm NHS

CAMP WEEK June 24-26 NHS Friday June 27 K-3rd  9am-10am 
4th-8th 10:15am-11:30am

NHS 
PG

Monday June 30 K-3rd  5:30-6:30pm 
4th-8th 6:45-8:00pm NHS Tuesday July 1

K-2 10:30am-11:30am 
3-5 11:45am-1:00pm 
6-9 1:15pm-2:45pm

NHS 
Comp

Wednesday July 2
K-2 10:30am-11:30am 
3-5 11:45am-1:00pm 
6-9 1:15pm-2:45pm

NHS 
Comp Monday July 7

K-2 10:00am-11:00am 
3-5 11:15am-12:30pm 
6-9 12:45pm-2:15pm

NHS 
PG

Tuesday July 8
K-2 10:00am-11:00am 
3-5 11:15am-12:30pm 
6-9 12:45pm-2:15pm

NHS 
PG Wednesday July 9

K-2 10:00am-11:00am 
3-5 11:15am-12:30pm 
6-9 12:45pm-2:15pm

NHS 
PG

Thursday July 10 K-3rd  5:30-6:30pm 
4th-8th 6:45-8:00pm NHS Monday July 14 K-3rd  5:30-6:30pm 

4th-8th 6:45-8:00pm NHS

Tuesday July 15
K-2 10:00am-11:00am 
3-5 11:15am-12:30pm 
6-9 12:45pm-2:15pm

NHS
PG Thursday July 17

K-2 10:00am-11:00am 
3-5 11:15am-12:30pm 
6-9 12:45pm-2:15pm

NHS
PG

Friday July 18 K-4 10:00am-11:00am 
5-9 11:15am-12:30pm

NHS 
PG Monday July 21

K-2 10:00am-11:00am 
3-5 11:15am-12:30pm 
6-9 12:45pm-2:15pm

NHS
PG



NHS COMP = Neenah HS Competition Gym 	    NHS PG = Neenah HS Practice Gym       

Cost:  The player fee for NBA is $120/player (Grades 3-8) and $100/player (Grades K-2).  If you have 
any questions/concerns or issues related to the fee (we do not want this to be a factor in whether or not 
your child participates) please contact Coach Lee Rabas - lrabas@neenah.k12.wi.us  
(Check made out to:  Neenah Boys Hoops Club) 

Registration Info:	 Register for the grade your son(s) will be in during the 2025-26 school year 

Location:	  Neenah High School (Competition Gym and Practice Gym) 

Other Information:	 
➡ Your son(s) don’t have to attend all events/days.  We offer many dates to hopefully accommodate your 

son(s) being able to participate. 
➡ If you have more than 1 child please contact Coach Rabas for pricing.  Do not let cost be an issue.  

Please contact Coach and he will work with you. 
➡ This year, at the request of many families over the past few years, we are offering some evening 

sessions.  Anyone signed up for NBA is welcome to attend those sessions. 

Register Online Using the Google Form Link Below:	   

Click below to download NBA waiver form:  
2025 Neenah Basketball Academy Waiver 

Registration will remain open until July 2025. 
Make check payable to:  Neenah Boys Hoops Club  
Send waiver and payment to:  	 Lee Rabas 
	 	 	 	 	 	 Neenah High School 
	 	 	 	 	 	 500 Rocket Way 
	 	 	 	 	 	 Neenah, WI 54956	  

Have Questions?  Please contact Lee Rabas at lrabas@neenah.k12.wi.us 
www.neenahboyshoopsclub.com or www.neenahboyshoops.com 

Wednesday July 23
K-2 10:00am-11:00am 
3-5 11:15am-12:30pm 
6-9 12:45pm-2:15pm

NHS 
PG Thursday July 24 K-3  5:30-6:30pm 

4-9  6:45-8:00pm
NHS 

Comp

Friday July 25 K-3 9am-10am 
4-9 10:15am-11:30am

NHS 
PG Monday July 28 K-3  5:30-6:30pm 

4-9  6:45-8:00pm
NHS 

Comp

Tuesday July 29 K-3 10:00am-11:15am 
4-9 11:30am-1:00pm

NHS 
PG Wednesday July 30 K-3  10:00am-11:15am 

4-9  11:30am-1:00pm
NHS 
PG

Friday August 1 K-3  9am-10am 
4-9  10:15am-11:30am

NHS 
PG Monday August 4 K-3  9am-10am 

4-9  10:15am-11:30am
NHS 
PG

Tuesday August 5 K-3  9am-10am 
4-9  10:15am-11:30am

NHS 
PG Wednesday August 6 K-3  9am-10am 

4-9  10:15am-11:30am
NHS 
PG

Thursday August 7 K-3  5:30-6:30pm 
4-9  6:45-8:00pm

NHS 
Comp

mailto:lrabas@neenah.k12.wi.us
https://cdn1.sportngin.com/attachments/document/fb18-2673424/NBA.Waiver.pdf?_gl=1*li8dnq*_ga*MjEwNTkyNjMwMS4xNzA2NTc5NDI0*_ga_PQ25JN9PJ8*MTcxNTE5MDY5OS4xNi4xLjE3MTUxOTA3MDAuMC4wLjA.
mailto:lrabas@neenah.k12.wi.us
http://www.neenahboyshoopsclub.com
http://www.neenahboyshoops.com


Neenah Basketball Academy 
- Registration Form - 

*** Print off this page to send in and keep the top 2 ***	

Please circle what Session your son will be attending:	 Session 1 		 Grades K-2nd	  

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Session 2	 	 Grades 3rd-5th	     

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Session 3	 	 Grades 6th-8th	  

Cost is $120 per player (3rd-5th and 6th-9th) and $100 per player (K-2nd) 

Player Name	______________________________________________________________________ 

Contact Email Address______________________________________________________________ 

Parent/Guardian Name _____________________________________________________________ 

Contact Phone Number______________________________________________________________ 

Grade in 2025-2026__________School attending in 2025-2026______________________________ 

I release and discharge Neenah High School, camp workers, and employees from all action, suit and demands whatsoever 
in law or in equity including but not limited to the risk of injury from participating in camp and the risk of loss of personal 
property by theft or otherwise.  I give permission to workers and employees to treat injuries sustained in camp.   

Parent/Guardian Signature___________________________________________________________ 
  
Make check payable to:  Neenah Boys Hoops Club  

Send Registration form and payment to:  	 Lee Rabas 
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Neenah High School 
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 500 Rocket Way 
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Neenah, WI 54956	  

Have Questions?  Please contact Lee Rabas at lrabas@neenah.k12.wi.us 

mailto:lrabas@neenah.k12.wi.us

